H-19 Subhash Marg Near Ahinsa
Circle C-scheme Jaipur
GSTIN: 08AAECC3714G1ZX

No. Particulars HSN
Qty
Unit

List Price CGST SGST Amount ₹

1 Ups Battery Consistent 85072000
1.00

Pcs.
627.00

68.58

14%

68.58

14%
627.00

Grand Total 1.00 68.58 68.58 627.00

Amount (In Words) : Six Hundred Twenty Seven rupees Only

Terms & Conditions
E.& O.E.
1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'alwar' Jurisdiction only.

Bank Details
INDIAN BANK STATION ROAD ALWAR ;